
Dell printers 
and imaging 
solutions
A new way to create and collaborate

Dell’s award-winning printers offer a variety of solutions for businesses 

of every size, from small and medium businesses to large corporations. 

Superb collaboration capabilities, streamlined management solutions, and 

outstanding value make Dell printers easy to connect, manage and own. 

Gain new ways to create, collaborate with Dell printers.



Connect and 
collaborate

Easy manageability 
and security

Work smarter with direct cloud access through Dell Document Hub. Accessible directly from the C2665dnf 

printer or via the Dell Document Hub app, it connects you to popular cloud services for easy document 

collaboration. Advanced scan features let you share documents directly from your printer with ease.

Print on the go using a variety of apps and other methods, including Dell Mobile Print (Android OS), Mobile 

Print App for Dell (iOS), AirPrintTM (iOS), and Google Cloud Print. Near Field Communication (NFC) technology, 

compatible with C2665dnf, enables quick connection to NFC enabled Windows 8.1 devices for 'tap and print' 

convenience.

Connect to your network effortlessly. Set up your Dell printer wirelessly in just four clicks with Dell Easy WiFi 

Installer — the easiest and fastest WiFi installation to use.*

 
* Based on June 2013 BLI testing commissioned by Dell comparing Dell B1165nfw, B1265dfw and C1765nfw, using Dell 
Printer Easy WiFi Installer, to Brother MFC-7860DW and MFC-9130CW, HP LaserJet Pro 200 Colour MFP M276nw and 
M1217nfw Multifunction Printer, and Samsung SCX-3405FW and Xpress M2875FW. 

Dell Easy WiFi Installer
Set up your wireless printer 
effortlessly in just four clicks

Dell Document Hub
Increase collaboration with an 
innovative cloud solution that 
allows you to connect, edit and 
share data in the cloud

Dell OpenManageTM 
Printer Manager V2
Improve workflow processes 
and streamline management of 
network printers

Safeguard your network and sensitive data with comprehensive security features. Prevent unauthorised 

printer usage with network user walk-up authentication with LDAP, secure PIN access and secure print release.

Advanced Encryption Standard (AES) and Kerberos authentication protocol keep your network and data secure.

Streamline management of your printer fleet with various solutions such as Dell Open Printer Driver and 

Dell OpenManageTM Printer Manager V2. Save time, resources and free your IT staff to focus less on printer 

management and more on innovative projects that help drive business results.

Scalable Dell printers are designed to work with open platforms and integrate easily with leading third party 

software such as Equitrac, SafeCom, PaperCut, and OM Plus.

 
The features listed above are applicable for selected models and available in selected countries only.

Improve collaboration and efficiency with innovative solutions and 
mobile convenience

Dell printers and imaging solutions are designed to increase workplace 
efficiency and productivity. Easy to connect, manage and own, these flexible 
and versatile solutions enable businesses to do more than print.

Manage printers and keep data protected with robust, efficient and 
secure solutions
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Outstanding value

Maximise your investment and achieve exceptional long-term value with feature-rich Dell printers, 

offered at affordable purchase prices and with low total cost of printing.

Gain convenience and peace of mind with Dell print services, including Dell Toner Monitoring Service 

and Dell Print Page Service. These services are easy to deploy and scale, offering mid-market customers 

better flexibility in managing print expenditures.

Get reliable performance with the added assurance of a standard 1-year Limited Hardware Warranty 

(selected printers only), and enjoy a year of Next Day Business Onsite Service after Remote Diagnosis. 

Dell also offers excellent service support with the optional Dell ProSupport for A4 printers at a dedicated 

24/7, toll-free number.

Fuser kit is included in the base and extended limited hardware warranties** for Dell laser printers.

**Based on usage and service level.

The features listed above are applicable for selected models and available in selected countries only.

Get long-term value and superb support services from feature-rich, 
high performance printers

Award-winning printers 
for your imaging needs

B1160w

B1260dn

B1265dnf

B2360d

B2360dn

Printer Comparison
• Best Laser-Class Printers for 

SOHO

BLI
• Best of 2013 Award

BLI
• Best of 2013 Award

BLI
• Best of 2013 Award
•2013 Pick of the Year Award

PC Magazine
• Editors’ Choice Award
• 4/5 rating
Computer Shopper
• Editors’ Choice Award
• Good for Business award
• 4/5 rating
BLI
• 2013 Pick of the Year Award

C3760dn

BLI
• Best of 2013 Award
PC Magazine
• 4/5 rating

C3765dnf

C2660dn

C5765dn

C7765dn

BLI
• Best of 2013 Award
PC Magazine
• Editors’ Choice Award
• 4/5 rating

PC Magazine
• 4/5 rating

PC Magazine
• 4/5 rating
BLI
• Winter 2014 

Outstanding A4 Colour 
MFP for Large Workgroups

BLI
• Winter 2014

Outstanding A3 Colour MFP 
for Mid-Size Workgroups
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Dell’s acclaimed printers come with a range of versatile features to suit your printing and imaging needs, 

whether you run a one-person home office or are part of a large corporation. Dell printers have been 

highly rated by industry leaders such as Buyers Lab Inc (BLI) and have won numerous awards from various 

publications including PC Magazine and Computer Shopper. 

Mono printers Colour printers

B3460dn

PC Magazine
• Editors’ Choice Award
- 4/5 rating
Computer Shopper
• Editors’ Choice Award
• Good for Families Award
• 4/5 rating
• Best monochrome laser   
   printer 2013

PC Magazine
• Editors’ Choice Award
• 4.5/5 rating
BLI
• Summer 2013  

Pick of the Year Award

B3465dnf

PC Magazine
• Editors’ Choice Award
• 4/5 rating
BLI
• Summer 2013  

Pick of the Year Award

B5460dn

BLI
• Summer 2013 

Pick of the Year Award

B5465dnf



Dell printing and  
imaging solutions
Improve efficiency with Dell’s range of innovative document and device 
management solutions to suit a variety of business sizes and needs.

Dell Document Hub is an innovative solution 
for scanning, sharing and storing documents, 
giving you the ability to collaborate better and 
gain one-stop access to your digital files on the 
cloud.

• A single sign-on to Dell Document Hub provides 

access to a variety of popular cloud services: Box®, 

Dropbox®, Evernote®, Google Drive™, Microsoft® 

OneDrive and  Microsoft® SharePoint® Online 2013

• Convert scanned hardcopy documents to editable 

digital files with optional Optical Character 

Recognition (OCR)1

• Search through and within documents across 

multiple cloud services simultaneously with the 

aggregate search function2

• Simplify your operation with personalised Dell 

Document Hub profile and settings

• Gain peace of mind with proven security standards3 

to safeguard your data transfer

Compatible printer: C2665dnf

Dell Document Hub application connects your 
compatible Dell printer to the cloud for greater 
efficiency and collaboration. Print files from and 
scan documents to the cloud, and check on your 
printer’s status and monitor its toner levels – all 
from your PC or mobile device.

Compatible printers: 1130n, 1135n, 2335dn, 2350dn, 2355dn, 3330dn, 

3333dn, 3335dn, 5230n, 5230dn,  5330dn, 5530dn, 5535dn, 7330dn, B1160w, 

B1163w, B1165nfw, B1260dn, B1265dnf, B1265dfw, B2360dn, B2375dnf, 

B2375dfw, B3460dn, B3465dn, B3465dnf, B5460dn, B5465dnf, 1235cn, 

1350cnw, 1355cn, 1355cnw, 2145cn, 2150cn, 2150cdn, 2155cn, 2155cdn, 

3130cn, 3130cdn, 5130cdn, 7130cdn, C1660w, C1760nw, C1765nf, C1765nfw,  

C2660dn, C2665dnf, C3760n, C3760dn, C3765dnf, C5765dn, C7765dn, 

V525w, V725w

1. For a limited period, you will enjoy Optical Character Recognition (OCR) and/or other  features within Dell Document Hub for free. This introductory offer is available until 14 November 2014.
2. A user account is required for Dell Document Hub access. For registration, visit dell.com/dochub. Relevant cloud accounts are required for access to differing cloud services.  
    Search capability subject to individual cloud service.
3. Data centre is compliant to ISO27001, SAS70, SSAE16, SOC1, SOC2. Content transmission is secured with AES265bit SSL encryption. 128bit RC4 encrypted PDF. Routine security maintenance.
4. AirPrint-enabled printers work with iPad, iPhone (3GS or later), and iPod touch (3rd generation or later) running iOS 4.2 or later.
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Dell Easy WiFi Installer makes connecting your 
Dell printer to your wireless network easy and 
intuitive. Setup requires only a few simple clicks 
after inserting the software CD.

Compatible printers: C1660w, C1760nw, C1765nfw, B1265dfw, B1163w,

B1165nfw, B2375dfw

Print directly from your mobile devices using 
a variety of apps and other methods, including 
Dell Mobile Print (Android OS), Mobile Print App 
for Dell (iOS/Windows RT), AirPrintTM (iOS), and 
Google Cloud Print. Near Field Communication 
(NFC) enables quick connection to compatible 
printers for 'tap and print' convenience on NFC 
enabled 8.1 devices.

Compatible printers - Dell Mobile Print: 1130n, 1135n, 1720dn, 1815dn, 

2330dn, 2335dn, 2350dn, 2355dn, 3330dn, 3333dn, 3335dn, 5210n, 5230n, 

5230dn, 5310n, 5330dn, 5530dn, 5535dn, 7330dn, B1160w, B1163w, B1165nfw, 

B1260dn, B1265dnf, B1265dfw, B2360dn, B2375dnf, B2375dfw, B3460dn, 

B3465dn, B3465dnf, B5460dn, B5465dnf, 1235cn, 1350cnw, 1355cn, 1355cnw, 

2130cn, 2135cn, 2145cn, 2150cn, 2150cdn, 2155cn, 2155cdn, 3010cn, 3110cn, 

3115cn, 3130cn, 3130cdn, 5110cn, 5130cdn, 7130cdn, C1660w, C1760nw, 

C1765nf, C1765nfw, C2660dn, C2665dnf, C3760n, C3760n, C3760dn, 

C3765dnf, C5765dn, C7765dn, V525w, V725w

Compatible printers - Mobile Print App for Dell (iOS): 1135n, 2335dn, 2350dn, 

2355dn, 3330dn, 3333dn, 3335dn, 5230n, 5230dn, 5330dn, 5530dn, 5535dn, 

B1260dn, B1265dnf, B1265dfw, B2360dn, B2375dnf, B2375dfw, B3460dn, 

B3465dn, B3465dnf, B5460dn, B5465dnf, 1350cnw, 1355cn, 1355cnw, 2150cn,  

2150cdn, 2155cn, 2155cdn, 3130cn, 3130cdn, 5130cdn, 7130cdn, C1660w, 

C1760nw, C1765nf, C1765nfw, C2660dn, C2665dnf, C3760n, C3760dn, 

C3765dnf, C5765dn, C7765dn, V525w, V725w

Compatible printers - Mobile Print App for Dell (Windows RT): 1135n, 

2335dn, 2350dn, 2355dn, 3330dn, 3333dn, 3335dn, 5230n, 5230dn, 5330dn, 

5530dn, 5535dn, 7330dn, B1260dn, B1265dnf, B1265dfw, B2360dn, B2375dnf, 

B2375dfw, B3460dn, B3465dn, B3465dnf, B5460dn, B5465dnf, 1350cnw, 

1355cn, 1355cnw, 2145cn, 2150cn, 2155cn, 2155cdn, 3130cn, 3130cdn, 

5130cdn, 7130cdn, C1660w, C1760nw, C1765nf, C1765nfw, C2660dn, 

C2665dnf, C3760n, C3760dn, C3765dnf, C5765dn, C7765dn, V525w, V725w

Compatible printers - AirPrint4: B1163w, B1165nfw, B1260dn, B1265dnf, 

B1265dfw, B2360dn, B2375dnf, B2375dfw, B3460dn, B3465dn, B3465dnf, 

B5460dn, B5465dnf, C2660dn, C2665dnf, C3760n, C3760dn, C3765dnf, 

V525w, V723w

Compatible printers - Google Cloud Print: B1163w, B1165nfw, B1260dn, 

B1265dnf, B1265dfw, B2375dnf, B2375dfw, C2660dn, C2665dnf, C3760n, 

C3760dn, C3765dnf, C7765dn

Compatible printer - Near Field Communication: C2665dnf

Insert CD to install Printer 
Driver and Software.  
Select ‘Setup’. 
(Driver also available on 
dell.com/support/printers)

Personalise your printer’s 
identity on the network if 
required, and click ‘Next’.

Click ‘Finish’. Your printer 
is ready to print.

Select ‘Wireless’ as the 
Connection Method.

Wireless USB Ethernet

Printer name My Printer

Your printer is 
successfully installed.

Finish

Dell Printer Easy WiFi Installer
Wireless installation made easy. Enjoy quick 

and intuitive set up — in 4 clicks! 

Dell OpenManageTM Printer Manager V2 (OMPM) 
is a one-to-many printer management console 
that provides IT managers with a real-time view 
of printer statuses, to monitor, manage and 
report on the status of networked Dell and non-
Dell printers, quickly and easily.

Dell OpenManage™ Printer Manager V2 is 
compatible with Dell KACE™ K1000 Systems 
Management Appliance. Integrating KACE and 
OMPM allows customers to extend KACE service 
desk for printer fault management without 
adding cost to their balance sheet.

Dell Open Printer Driver simplifies driver 
management by providing a single, universal print 
driver, which can be downloaded at no cost and 
works with any networked printers.

Dell ColourTrack technology helps keep printing 
costs low by managing and monitoring colour 
printing usage on a single printer or across 
several printers.

Dell Document Hub



1.	 Measured in accordance with ISO IEC 27434 methodology. Actual print speeds will vary with use.		
2.	 1 MB means 1 million bytes, 1 GB means 1,000 megabytes or 1,000,000,000 bytes; total accessible capacity varies depending on operating environment.				  
3.	 Duty cycle is defined as the maximum number of imaged outputs a device could deliver in a month. This metric provides a comparison of robustness in relation to other Dell printers and multifunction printers.
4.	 The printer and the mobile device must be connected on the same network.
5.	 Toner yield based on testing in accordance with ISO/IEC 19798. Yields vary with usage and environmental conditions.

Dell colour 
printers

Specifications Print Print Print Print Print Print

Printer specifications

Print speed mono1
Up to 12 pages per minute (ppm)  
(A4)

Up to 15 ppm (A4) Up to 27 ppm (A4) Up to 35 ppm (A4) Up to 47 ppm (45 ppm (A4) Up to 20 ppm (A3),  
35 ppm (A4)

Print speed colour1
Up to 10 ppm (A4) Up to 12 ppm (A4) Up to 27 ppm (A4) Up to 35 ppm (A4) Up to 47 ppm (45 ppm (A4) Up to 20 ppm (A3), 

35 ppm (A4)

Resolution 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 1,200 x 1,200 dpi 1,200 x 600 dpi

Memory2 (RAM) Standard / Maximum 128 MB / 128 MB 128 MB / 128 MB 512 MB / 512 MB 256 MB / 768 MB 256 MB / 1,280 MB 512MB / 2 GB

Maximum duty cycle  
(pages per month)3

Up to 30,000 pages per month Up to 30,000 pages per month Up to 50,000 pages per month Up to 80,000 pages per month Up to 110,000 pages per month Up to 150,000 pages per month

Typical Monthly Print Volume 150-500 pages per month 250-700 pages per month 750 - 3,500 pages per month 600-5,000 pages per month 2,000-12,000 pages per month 2,000-15,000  pages per month

Operation panel 2 Line LCD 2 Line LCD Four-line LCD Four-line LCD LCD text LCD text

Paper handling

Automatic Document Feeder (ADF)

Duplex (two-sided) printing Manual only Manual only Standard Standard (C3760dn only) Standard Standard

Standard input capacity 150 sheets 150 sheets + 10 sheet bypass tray 250 sheets + 150 Multipurpose Tray 550 sheets + 150 Multipurpose Tray 550 sheets + 150 Multipurpose Tray 500 sheets + 100 Multipurpose Tray

Maximum input capacity 150 sheets 160 sheets 950 sheets 1,250 sheets 2,900 sheets 2,100 sheets

Maximum output capacity 100 sheets 100 sheets 250 sheets 250 sheets 500 sheets / max 1,000 sheets 
(1,000 sheet finisher)

400 sheets

Mobile Printing4

Dell Mobile PrintTM Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

AirPrintTM No No Yes Yes No No

Mobile Print App for Dell (iOS)TM Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Windows® RT 8.1 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Mobile Print App for Dell (Windows RT) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Google Cloud PrintTM No No Yes Yes No No

Interfaces

WiFi Yes Yes Optional Optional Optional Optional

USB USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0 Front, USB 2.0 Rear USB 1.1 Front, USB 2.0 Rear USB 2.0

Ethernet port No Yes Yes, Gigabit standard Yes, Gigabit standard Yes, Gigabit standard Yes, Gigabit standard

Consumables

Shipped toner cartridge capacity5
500 pages black,  
500 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

700 pages black,  
700 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

1,200 pages black,  
1,200 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

3,000 pages black,  
3,000 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

9,000 pages black,  
6,000 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

19,000 pages black, 
11,000 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

Available toner cartridge capacities5 Standard capacity: 1,250 pages black, 
1,000 pages colour (CMY)

Standard capacity: 700 pages black,  
700 pages colour (CMY) 
High capacity: 2,000 pages black,  
1,400 pages colour (CMY)

Standard capacity: 1,200 pages black, 
1,200 pages colour (CMY) 
High capacity: 3,000 pages black,  
4,000 pages colour (CMY) 
Extra high capacity: 6,000 pages black

Standard capacity: 3,000 pages black, 
3,000 pages colour (CMY) 
High capacity: 7,000 pages black,  
5,000 pages colour (CMY) 
Extra high capacity: 
11,000 pages black, 9,000 pages (CMY)

Standard capacity: 9,000 pages black, 
6,000 pages colour (CMY) 
High capacity: 18,000 pages black,  
12,000 pages colour (CMY)

Standard capacity: 19,000 pages black, 
11,000 pages colour (CMY) 
High capacity: 20,000 pages colour 
(CMY)

Physical specification

Printer dimensions (W x D x H) 394 mm x 300 mm x 225 mm 394 mm x 300 mm x 225 mm 439 mm x 485 mm x 379 mm 439mm x 485mm x 379mm 560mm  x 506mm x 432 mm 640 mm x 665 mm x 399 mm

Printer weight (with toner) / shipped 
weight

11 kg / 13 kg 11 kg / 13 kg 25.6 kg / 30.5 kg 25.6 kg / 30.5 kg 45 kg / 55 kg 66 kg / 84 kg

C1660w 
Easy to use and affordable, with 
wireless convenience

C1760nw
Easy to use and affordable, with 
networking versatility

C2660dn
Reliable colour printer with 
enhanced print performance and 
robust security features
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C3760n/dn
Outstanding performance, robust 
security, excellent value

5130cdn
Get fast, high-volume performance 
with excellent colour print quality

7130cdn
For brilliant, professional quality, 
A3 in-house colour printing



1.	 Measured in accordance with ISO IEC 27434 methodology. Actual print speeds will vary with use.		
2.	 1 MB means 1 million bytes, 1 GB means 1,000 megabytes or 1,000,000,000 bytes; total accessible capacity varies depending on operating environment.				  
3.	 Duty cycle is defined as the maximum number of imaged outputs a device could deliver in a month. This metric provides a comparison of robustness in relation to other Dell printers and multifunction printers.
4.	 Application with model sold with fax option or with optional fax kit. Fax kit is sold seperately								      
5.	 The printer and the mobile device must be connected on the same network	
6.	 Toner yield based on testing in accordance with ISO/IEC 19798. Yields vary with usage and environmental conditions.							     

Dell colour
multifunction 
printers

Specifications Print, Scan, Copy, Fax Print, Scan, Copy, Fax Print, Scan, Copy, Fax Print, Scan, Copy, Fax Print, Scan, Copy, Optional fax Print, Scan, Copy, Optional fax

Printer specifications

Print speed mono1 Up to 15 ppm (A4) Up to 15 ppm (A4) Up to 27 ppm (A4) Up to 35 ppm (A4) Up to 45 ppm (A4) Up to 35 ppm (A4)

Print speed colour1 Up to 12 ppm (A4) Up to 12 ppm (A4) Up to 27 ppm (A4) Up to 35 ppm (A4) Up to 45 ppm (A4) Up to 35 ppm (A4)

Resolution 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 1,200 x 1,200 dpi 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

Memory2 (RAM) Standard / Maximum 256MB / 256 MB 256MB / 256 MB 1024 MB / 1024 MB 512 MB / 1024 MB 2 GB 2 GB

Maximum duty cycle  
(pages per month)3

Up to 30,000 pages per month Up to 30,000 pages per month Up to 50,000 pages per month Up to 80,000 pages per month Up to 110,000 pages per month Up to 153,000 pages per month

Typical Monthly Print Volume 250 -500 pages per month 250 -500 pages per month 700 - 4,000 pages per month 600-5,000 pages per month 4,000-15,000 pages per month 8,000-30,000 pages per month

Operation panel Four-line LCD Four-line LCD 4.3-inch colour touch screen 4.3-inch colour touch screen 7-inch colour touch screen 8.5-inch colour touch screen

Scan Specification  

Optical resolution 1,200 x 1,200 dpi, up to 4,800 x 4,800  
dpi (software enhanced)

1200 x 1200 dpi, up to 4,800 x 4,800  
dpi (software enhanced)

1,200 x 1,200 dpi, up to 9,600 x 9,600  
dpi (software enhanced)

1200 x 1,200 dpi, up to 9600 x 9600  
dpi (software enhanced)

600 x 600 dpi, up to 2,400 x 2,400 dpi 
(software enhanced)

600 x 600 dpi, up to 9,600 x 9,600  
dpi (software enhanced)

Copy Specification

Simplex Copy speed (Mono/Colour) 
Up to 15 cpm / 12 cpm Up to 15 cpm / 12 cpm Up to 27 cpm / 27 cpm Up to 35 cpm / 35 cpm Up to 45 cpm / 45 cpm Up to 35 cpm / 35 cpm

Copy resolution 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi

Fax Specification

Speed dial Up to 99 locations Up to 99 locations Up to 200 locations Up to 200 locations Up to 2,000 entries4 Up to 2,000 entries4

Fax transmission speed Up to 33.6 Kbps Up to 33.6 Kbps Up to 33.6 Kbps Up to 33.6 Kbps Up to 33.6 Kbps4 Up to 33.6 Kbps4

Paper handling

Automatic Document Feeder (ADF) 15 sheets 15 sheets 50 sheets DADF 50 sheets DADF 110 sheets DADF 110 sheets DADF

Duplex (two-sided) printing Manual only Manual only Standard Standard Standard Standard

Standard input capacity 150 sheets + 10 sheet bypass tray 150 sheets + 10 sheet bypass tray 250 sheets + 150 Multipurpose Tray 550 sheets + 150 Multipurpose Tray 550 sheets + 150 Multipurpose Tray 560 sheets + 100 Multipurpose Tray

Maximum input capacity 160 sheets 160 sheets 950 sheets 1,250 sheets 2,350 sheets 4640 sheets

Maximum output capacity 100 sheets 100 sheets 250 sheets 250 sheets 500 sheets/max 1,000 sheets (1,000  
sheet finisher)

400 sheets

Mobile Printing5

Dell Mobile PrintTM Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

AirPrintTM No No Yes Yes No No

Mobile Print App for Dell (iOS)TM Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Windows® RT 8.1 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Mobile Print App for Dell (Windows RT) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Google Cloud PrintTM No No Yes Yes No Yes

Interfaces

WiFi No Yes Optional Optional Optional Optional

USB USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0 Front, USB 2.0 Rear USB 2.0 Front, USB 2.0 Rear USB 2.0 Front, USB 2.0 Rear USB 2.0 Front, USB 2.0 Rear

Ethernet port Yes Yes Yes, Gigabit standard Yes, Gigabit standard Yes, Gigabit standard Yes, Gigabit standard

Consumables

Shipped toner cartridge capacity6 700 pages black,  
700 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

700 pages black, 
700 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

1,200 pages black, 
1,200 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

3,000 pages black,
3,000 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

9,000 pages black,
12,000 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

15,000 pages black,
15,000 pages colour (CMY) cartridges

Available toner cartridge capacities6
Standard capacity: 700 pages black,  
700 pages colour (CMY) 
High capacity: 2,000 pages black, 
1,400 pages colour (CMY)

Standard capacity: 700 pages black,  
700 pages colour (CMY) 
High capacity: 2,000 pages black, 
1,400 pages colour (CMY)

Standard capacity: 1,200 pages black, 
1,200 pages colour (CMY) 
High capacity: 3,000 pages black,  
4,000 pages colour (CMY) 
Extra high capacity: 6,000 pages black

Standard capacity: 3,000 pages black, 
3,000 pages colour (CMY) 
High capacity: 7,000 pages black, 
5,000 pages colour (CMY) 
Extra high capacity: 11,000 pages black, 
9,000 pages (CMY)

Standard capacity: 9,000 pages black, 
High capacity: 18,000 pages black,  
12,000 pages colour (CMY)

Standard capacity: 15,000 pages black, 
15,000 pages colour (CMY) 
High capacity: 26,000 pages black"

Physical specification

Printer dimensions (W x D x H) 410 mm x 379 mm x 338 mm 410 mm x 379 mm x 338 mm 439 mm x 529.5 mm x 558 mm 439 mm x 530 mm x 558 mm 560 mm x 536 mm x 630 mm 640 mm x 699 mm x 1128 mm

Printer weight (with toner) / shipped 
weight

15.5 kg / 18 kg 15.5 kg / 18 kg 32.6 kg / 37.5 kg 32.6 kg / 37.5 kg 56 kg / 69 kg 132 kg / 158 kg

C3765dnf
Versatile 4-in-1 functionality 
perfect for medium workgroup 
needs

C5765dn
Robust and secure with enhanced, 
built-in document solutions

C7765dn
Performance, security, superb 
solutions — in a tabloid colour 
multifunction printer
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C1765nf 
Easy to use and affordable, with 
multifunction versatility

C1765nfw  
Easy to use and affordable, with 
wireless and multifunction versatility

C2665dnf
Collaboration at your fingertips 
with the world’s smartest colour 
multifunction printer



Dell mono 
printers

B1160
Easy-to-use, reliable and 
affordable monochrome  
laser printer

B1160w 
Easy-to-use, reliable and 
affordable monochrome wireless 
laser printer

Specifications Print Print Print Print Print Print

Printer specifications

Print speed1
Up to 20 ppm (A4) Up to 20 ppm (A4) Up to 28 ppm (A4) Up to 38 ppm (A4) Up to 47 ppm (A4) Up to 60 ppm (A4)

Resolution 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi

Memory2 (RAM) Standard / Maximum 8 MB / 8 MB 32 MB / 32 MB 64 MB / 64 MB 256 MB / 256 MB 256 MB / 1,380 MB 512MB / 2560 MB

Maximum duty cycle  
(pages per month)3

Up to 10,000 pages per month Up to 10,000 pages per month Up to 20,000 pages per month Up to 80,000 pages per month Up to 100,000 pages per month Up to 275,000 pages per month

Typical Monthly Print Volume 200-300 pages per month 200-300 pages per month 300-500 pages per month 750-2,500 pages per month 2,500-6,000 pages per month 3,500-30,000 pages per month

Operation panel Two LEDs and a two-button keypad Two LEDs and a two-button keypad Four-button panel Two-line LCD 2.4-inch colour LCD 2.4-inch colour LCD

Paper handling

Automatic Document Feeder (ADF)

Duplex (two-sided) printing Manual only Manual only Standard Standard Standard Standard

Standard input capacity 150 sheets 150 sheets 250 sheets + 1 sheet Manual tray 250 sheets + 50 sheets  
Multipurpose Tray

550 sheets + 100 sheets  
Multipurpose Tray

550 sheets + 100 sheets  
Multipurpose Tray

Maximum input capacity 150 sheets 150 sheets 251 sheets 850 sheets 2,300 sheets 4,400 sheets

Maximum output capacity 100 sheets 100 sheets 150 sheets 150 sheets 250 sheets 2050 sheet 

Mobile Printing4

Dell Mobile PrintTM - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

AirPrintTM - No Yes Yes Yes Yes

Mobile Print App for Dell (iOS)TM - No Yes Yes Yes Yes

Windows® RT 8.1 - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Mobile Print App for Dell (Windows RT) - No Yes Yes Yes Yes

Google Cloud PrintTM - No Yes No No No

Interfaces

WiFi No Yes No Optional (B2360dn only) Optional Optional

USB USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0 Front, 3 USB 2.0 Rear 

Ethernet port No No Yes Yes (B2360dn only) Yes Yes, Gigabit standard

Consumables

Shipped toner cartridge capacity4
700 pages 700 pages 1,000 pages 2,500 pages 6,000 pages 10,000 pages

Available toner cartridge capacities4 Standard: 1,500 pages Standard: 1,500 pages Standard: 1,500 pages  
High Capacity: 2,500 pages

Standard: 2,500 pages  
High Capacity: 8,500 pages

Standard: 2,500 pages 
High Capacity: 8,500 pages 
Extra High Capacity: 20,000  pages

Standard: 6,000 pages 
High Capacity: 25,000 pages 
Extra High Capacity: 45,000 pages

Physical specification

Printer dimensions (W x D x H) 331 mm x 215 mm x 178 mm 331 mm x 215 mm x 178 mm 348 mm x 338 mm x 197 mm 399 mm x 382 mm x 262.7 mm 399 mm x 382 mm x 305.9 mm 512 mm x 425 mm x 415 mm

Printer weight (with toner) / shipped 
weight

4 kg / 4.9 kg 4 kg / 4.9 kg 7.2 kg / 8.6 kg 14.1 kg / 15.9 kg 15.7 kg / 17.6 kg 23.6 kg / 27.6 kg

B1260dn
Help boost productivity for small 
to medium businesses and small 
workgroups

1.	 Measured in accordance with ISO IEC 27434 methodology. Actual print speeds will vary with use.					   
2.	 1 MB means 1 million bytes, 1 GB means 1,000 megabytes or 1,000,000,000 bytes; total accessible capacity varies depending on operating environment.
3.	 Duty cycle is defined as the maximum number of imaged outputs a device could deliver in a month. This metric provides a comparison of robustness in relation to other Dell printers and multifunction printers.
4.	 Toner yield based on testing in accordance with ISO/IEC 19752. Yields vary with usage and environmental conditions.
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B2360d/dn
Great value with essential 
productivity features

B3460dn
Robust and secure performer for 
the efficient office

B5460dn
Outstanding performance with 
robust scalability and superb long 
term value



Specifications Print, Scan, Copy, Fax Print, Scan, Copy, Fax Print, Scan, Copy, Fax Print, Scan, Copy, Fax

Printer specifications

Print speed1
Up to 20 ppm (A4) Up to 28 ppm (A4) Up to 28 ppm (A4) Up to 38 ppm (A4)

Resolution 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi

Memory2 (RAM) Standard / Maximum 128 MB / 128 MB 128 MB / 128 MB 128 MB / 128 MB 1 GB / 1 GB

Maximum duty cycle (pages per month)3 Up to 20,000 pages per month Up to 20,000 pages per month Up to 20,000 pages per month Up to 100,000 pages per month

Typical Monthly Print Volume 150-700 pages per month 300-1,000 pages per month 300-1,000 pages per month 750-4,000 pages per month

Operation panel Two-line LCD Two-line LCD Two-line LCD 4.3-inch colour touch screen

Scan Specification

Optical resolution 1,200 x 1,200 dpi,  
up to 4,800 x 4,800 dpi (enhanced)

1,200 x 1,200 dpi,  
up to 4,800 x 4,800 dpi (enhanced)

1,200 x 1,200 dpi,  
up to 4,800 x 4,800 dpi (enhanced)

600 x 600 dpi,  
up to 4,800 x 4,800 dpi (enhanced)

Copy Specification

Simplex copy speed Up to 20 cpm Up to 28 cpm Up to 28 cpm Up to 40 cpm (Letter),  38 cpm (A4)

Copy resolution 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi

Fax Specification

Speed dial Up to 200 locations Up to 200 locations Up to 200 locations Up to 200 locations

Fax transmission speed Up to 33.6 Kbps Up to 33.6 Kbps Up to 33.6 Kbps Up to 33.6 Kbps

Paper handling

Automatic Document Feeder (ADF) 40 sheets ADF 40 sheets ADF 40 sheets ADF 50 sheets DADF

Duplex (two-sided) printing Manual only Standard Standard Standard

Standard input capacity 150 sheets 250 sheets + 1 sheet Manual tray 250 sheets + 1 sheet Manual tray 250 sheets +50 sheets  
Multipurpose Tray

Maximum input capacity 150 sheets 251 sheets  251 sheets 820 sheets

Maximum output capacity 100 sheets 150 sheets  150 sheets 250 sheets

Mobile Printing4

Dell Mobile PrintTM Yes Yes Yes Yes

AirPrintTM Yes Yes Yes Yes

Mobile Print App for Dell (iOS)TM No Yes Yes Yes

Windows® RT 8.1 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Mobile Print App for Dell (Windows RT) No Yes Yes Yes

Google Cloud PrintTM Yes Yes Yes Yes

Interfaces

WiFi Yes No Yes Yes (B2375dfw only)

USB USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0 Client, USB 2.0 Host

Ethernet port Yes Yes Yes Yes

Consumables

Shipped toner cartridge capacity5 700 pages 1,000 pages 1,000 pages 3,000 pages

Available toner cartridge capacities5
Standard: 1,500 pages Standard: 1,500 pages  

High Capacity: 2,500 pages
Standard: 1,500 pages  
High Capacity: 2,500 pages

Standard: 3,000 pages 
High Capacity: 10,000 pages

Physical specification

Printer dimensions (W x D x H)

402 mm x 293 mm x 296 mm 406 mm x 338 mm x 384 mm 406 mm x 338 mm x 384 mm 462 mm x 420 mm x 477 mm

Printer weight (with toner) / shipped 
weight

8 kg / 10.1 kg 11.1 kg / 13.5 kg 11.1 kg / 13.5 kg 16.5 kg / 18.2 kg

1.	 Measured in accordance with ISO IEC 27434 methodology. Actual print speeds will vary with use.					   
2.	 1 MB means 1 million bytes, 1 GB means 1,000 megabytes or 1,000,000,000 bytes; total accessible capacity varies depending on operating environment.
3.	 Duty cycle is defined as the maximum number of imaged outputs a device could deliver in a month. This metric provides a comparison of robustness in relation to other Dell printers and multifunction printers.	
4.	 The printer and the mobile device must be connected on the same network
5.	 Toner yield based on testing in accordance with ISO/IEC 19752. Yields vary with usage and environmental conditions.
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B1165nfw   
Easy-to-use, feature rich 4-in-1 
printer offering outstanding value 
for your small office

B1265dnf   
Affordable printer offers 4-in-
1 versatility to help boost office 
productivity

Dell mono
multifunction 
printers

B1265dfw  
Versatile, full-featured multifunction 
wireless printer delivering superb 
performance and value
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B2375dfw/dnf
Easy to use, versatile printer 
with cloud connectivity



Specifications Print, Scan, Copy, Fax Print, Scan, Copy, Fax

Printer specifications

Print speed1
Up to 47 ppm (A4) Up to 66 ppm (A4)

Resolution 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi

Memory2 (RAM) Standard / Maximum 1 GB / 3 GB 1 GB / 3 GB

Maximum duty cycle (pages per month)3 Up to 150,000 pages per month Up to 300,000 pages per month

Typical Monthly Print Volume 2,500-15,000 pages per month 8,000-30,000 pages per month

Operation panel 7-inch colour LCD touch screen 10.2-inch colour LCD touch screen

Scan Specification

Optical resolution 600 x 600 dpi (colour), up to  
1,200 x 1,200 dpi (black)

600 x 600 dpi

Copy Specification

Simplex Copy speed Up to 50 cpm Up to 70 cpm

Copy resolution 600 x 600 dpi 600 x 600 dpi

Fax Specification

Speed dial Up to 500 locations Up to 500 locations

Fax transmission speed Up to 33.6 Kbps Up to 33.6 Kbps

Paper handling

Automatic Document Feeder (ADF)
50 sheets DADF 150 sheets DADF

Duplex (two-sided) printing Standard Standard

Standard input capacity 550 sheets + 100 sheets  
Multipurpose Tray

550 sheets + 100 sheets  
Multipurpose Tray

Maximum input capacity 2,300 sheets 3,300 sheets

Maximum output capacity 250 sheets 550 sheets 

Mobile Printing4

Dell Mobile PrintTM Yes Yes

AirPrintTM Yes Yes

Mobile Print App for Dell (iOS)TM Yes Yes

Windows® RT 8.1 Yes Yes

Mobile Print App for Dell (Windows RT) Yes Yes

Google Cloud PrintTM No No

Interfaces

WiFi Optional Optional

USB USB 2.0 Front, USB 2.0 Rear USB 2.0 Front, 3 USB 2.0 Rear 

Ethernet port Yes Yes, Gigabit standard

Consumables

Shipped toner cartridge capacity5 7,500 pages 25,000 pages

Available toner cartridge capacities5
Standard: 2,500 pages 
High Capacity: 8,500 pages 
Extra High Capacity: 20,000 pages

Standard: 6,000 pages 
High Capacity: 25,000 pages 
Extra High Capacity: 45,000 pages

Physical specification

Printer dimensions (W x D x H)
489 mm x 479 mm x 561 mm 548.1 mm x 578.4 mm x 727.3 mm

Printer weight (with toner) / shipped weight 23.6 kg / 28 kg 43.3 kg / 57.1 kg

B5465dnf
Powerful, versatile solutions 
partner with superb long term 
value

1.	 Measured in accordance with ISO IEC 27434 methodology. Actual print speeds will vary with use.					   
2.	 1 MB means 1 million bytes, 1 GB means 1,000 megabytes or 1,000,000,000 bytes; total accessible capacity varies depending on operating environment.
3.	 Duty cycle is defined as the maximum number of imaged outputs a device could deliver in a month. This metric provides a comparison of robustness in relation to other Dell printers and multifunction printers.The printer 

and the mobile device must be connected on the same network						    
4.	 The printer and the mobile device must be connected on the same network
5.	 Toner yield based on testing in accordance with ISO/IEC 19752. Yields vary with usage and environmental conditions.

1.	 Dell warrants to the original purchaser of genuine Dell-branded toner cartridges that they will be free from defects in material and workmanship for the life of the cartridge under normal use and storage conditions. Lifetime toner 
warranty applies to the original toner only and does not apply to refilled or remanufactured toner cartridges.

2.	 Black and colour laser toner yields based on testing in accordance with ISO/IEC 19752 and ISO/IEC 19798. Yields vary with usage and environmental conditions.
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Superb perfomance 
and unmatched quality 
with Dell original toners
Designed to work with Dell printers, Dell original toners 
deliver outstanding reliability and performance for overall 
savings and excellent print quality.

Dell mono
multifunction 
printers

Exceptional quality
• Industry-leading toner technology designed  

   to work with Dell printers

• Quality control to help ensure reliability based  

   on post-production audits

Reliable performance
• Lifetime warranty for each cartridge1

• ISO page yield tests2

• Consistent print quality

Overall savings
• Availability of high yield toner to offer a low  

  cost per page for high volume printing

• No hidden costs vs. those arising from  

   unreliable remanufactured cartridges

B3465dnf
Your versatile office solutions 
partner
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1.	 Replacement part/unit dispatched, if needed, following completion of phone/online diagnosis. Fee charged for failure to return defective unit. Availability varies. Other conditions apply.
2.	 Remote Diagnosis is the determination by online/phone technician of cause of issue; may involve customer access to inside of system and multiple or extended sessions. If issue is covered by Limited Hardware Warranty (dell.

com/warranty) and not resolved remotely, technician and/or part will be dispatched, usually within 1 business day following completion of Remote Diagnosis. Availability varies. Other conditions apply.
3.	 Replacement part/unit dispatched, if needed, following completion of phone/online diagnosis. Fee charted for failure to return defective unit. Availability varies. Other conditions apply.
4.	 Availability and terms of Dell Services vary by region. For more information, visit dell.com/servicedescriptions								      
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the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Dell disclaims proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Microsoft, Windows and Windows NT are registered trademarks or trademarks of Microsoft 
Corporation. Android and Google Cloud Print are registered trademarks of Google Inc. iPad, iPhone, iPod, and iPod touch are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. AirPrint and the AirPrint logo are 
trademarks of Apple Inc. Dell Products, Dell House, The Boulevard, Cain Road, Bracknell, Berkshire, RG12 1LF, UK. Product availability varies by country. Please contact your Dell representative for more information.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Dell cannot be responsible for errors and omissions in typography or photography.

Dell Printer Family Brochure (UK) v1.1 - Mar 2014												          
								      

 		  							     

   Single function Mulifunction    Single function

C
16

6
0

w

C
17

6
0

n
w

C
2

6
6

0
d

n

C
3

76
0

n

C
3

76
0

d
n

5
13

0
cd

n

71
3

0
cd

n

C
17

6
5

n
f

C
17

6
5

n
fw

C
2

6
6

5
d

n
f

C
3

76
5

d
n

f

C
5

76
5

d
n

C
77

6
5

d
n

B
11

6
0

B
11

6
0

w

B
12

6
0

d
n

B
2

3
6

0
d

B
2

3
6

0
d

n

B
3

4
6

0
d

n

B
5

4
6

0
d

n

B
11

6
5

n
fw

B
12

6
5

d
n

f

B
12

6
5

d
fw

B
2

3
75

d
n

f

B
2

3
75

d
fw

B
3

4
6

5
d

n
f

  B
5

4
6

5
d

n
f

Standard service

1-year NBD Advanced Exchange Service1

1-year NBD On-Site Service After Remote Diagnosis2

Fuser maintenance kit

Toner cartridge limited warranty

Extended service options

Up to 5 years NBD Advanced Exchange1

Up to 5 years NBD On-Site Service After Remote 
Diagnosis2

Asset tagging

Leasing

Dell ProSupport service options

Dell ProSupport4 offer with up to 2, 3, 4 or 5 years. 
NBD Advanced Exchange1

Dell ProSupport4 offer with up to 2, 3, 4 or 5 years. 
NBD On-Site Service After Remote Diagnosis2

Dell ProSupport4 offer with up to 2, 3, 4 or 5 years. 
NBD with On-Site Diagnosis

Colour printers Mono printersDell warranty 
and services




